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199301040000
00021

01/04/1993
08:02:04

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

Grantee MORTGAGE CROWE,
SHIRLEY A

5 52 Lot#:6 Book:5
Pg:52

199301060000
03261

01/06/1993
08:41:57

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

Grantor RELEASES GILES,
DONALD G

199301060000
03291

01/06/1993
08:42:01

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

Grantor RELEASES HOLTZCLAW,
WILLIAM H

199301070000
05451

01/07/1993
10:39:50

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

Grantor RELEASES BELUE,
EDWIN F

199302220000
51071

02/22/1993
02:45:57

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

Grantor RELEASES CRUMP,
CLARENCE L

199302220000
51081

02/22/1993
02:45:58

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

Grantor RELEASES MERRICK,
STEPHEN E

199302220000
51181

02/22/1993
03:21:44

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

Grantee MORTGAGE WALTA,
ROBERT A

7 113 Lot#:19 Book:7
Pg:113

199303240000
78971

03/24/1993
09:51:11

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

Grantee MORTGAGE SHAW,
MICHAEL J

8 152 Lot#:77 Book:8
Pg:152

199303090000
65901

03/09/1993
08:40:29

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

Grantor RELEASES HARWELL,
ALBERT L JR

199303160000
71531

03/16/1993
09:42:46

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

DUNLAP,
WILLIAM

199304060000
92101

04/06/1993
10:38:41

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SANDIA
MORTGAGE
CORP

4 60 Lot#:5 Blk:2
Book:4 Pg:60

199304060000
92091

04/06/1993
10:38:40

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SANDIA
MORTGAGE
CORP

11 28 Lot#:7 Book:11
Pg:28

199304270001
16941

04/27/1993
12:57:48

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

Grantor RELEASES PRICE,
WILLIAM A

199304190001
06071

04/19/1993
08:35:32

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

BURGESS,
CLARENCE E



199304200001
07771

04/20/1993
08:17:10

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

Grantor RELEASES ROY,
LEONARD J

199305040001
25931

05/04/1993
03:01:58

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

Grantee MORTGAGE RITCHEY,
JOHN ALAN

Sec:06
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:NE

199305250001
50561

05/25/1993
01:11:06

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

COX, CLAY

199305250001
50571

05/25/1993
01:11:07

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

GRANT,
EMMITT

199305130001
38081

05/13/1993
02:27:39

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

Grantee MORTGAGE COFER,
BRUCE K

6 24 Lot#:51 Book:6
Pg:24

199305180001
41801

05/18/1993
10:07:11

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199311160003
63371

11/16/1993
01:34:26

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199301190000
16761

01/19/1993
12:12:19

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

Grantor RELEASES LUCAS,
BOBBY GENE

199301060000
03271

01/06/1993
08:41:58

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

Grantor RELEASES CARTER,
LAWRENCE R
JR

199301060000
03281

01/06/1993
08:41:59

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

Grantor RELEASES WALLINGFOR
D, BARRY
JOHN

199302110000
41021

02/11/1993
01:43:52

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

Grantor RELEASES SCOTT,
ABRAHAM L

199302220000
51061

02/22/1993
02:45:56

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

Grantor RELEASES NEIGHBORS,
MICHAEL L

199304230001
12491

04/23/1993
08:45:01

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STATE
STREET BANK
AND TRUST
CO

199304090000
97961

04/09/1993
02:50:57

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

Grantee MORTGAGE CARROLL,
DENNIS R

7 48 Lot#:48 Book:7
Pg:48

199304270001
16951

04/27/1993
01:00:08

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

Grantor RELEASES PINZINO,
THOMAS F

199304190001
06061

04/19/1993
08:35:31

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

JONES,
WALTER C


