Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1993; Name= MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199301040000 00021	01/04/1993 08:02:04	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CROWE, SHIRLEY A			5	52		Lot#:6 Book:5 Pg:52
199301060000 03261	01/06/1993 08:41:57	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS	Grantor	RELEASES	GILES, DONALD G						
199301060000 03291	01/06/1993 08:42:01	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS	Grantor	RELEASES	HOLTZCLAW, WILLIAM H						
199301070000 05451	01/07/1993 10:39:50	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS	Grantor	RELEASES	BELUE, EDWIN F						
199302220000 51071	02/22/1993 02:45:57	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS	Grantor	RELEASES	CRUMP, CLARENCE L						
199302220000 51081	02/22/1993 02:45:58	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS	Grantor	RELEASES	MERRICK, STEPHEN E						
199302220000 51181	02/22/1993 03:21:44	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WALTA, ROBERT A			7	113		Lot#:19 Book:7 Pg:113
199303240000 78971	03/24/1993 09:51:11	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SHAW, MICHAEL J			8	152		Lot#:77 Book:8 Pg:152
199303090000 65901	03/09/1993 08:40:29	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS	Grantor	RELEASES	HARWELL, ALBERT L JR						
199303160000 71531	03/16/1993 09:42:46	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	DUNLAP, WILLIAM						
199304060000 92101	04/06/1993 10:38:41	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SANDIA MORTGAGE CORP			4	60		Lot#:5 Blk:2 Book:4 Pg:60
199304060000 92091	04/06/1993 10:38:40	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SANDIA MORTGAGE CORP			11	28		Lot#:7 Book:11 Pg:28
199304270001 16941	04/27/1993 12:57:48	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS	Grantor	RELEASES	PRICE, WILLIAM A						
199304190001 06071	04/19/1993 08:35:32	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	BURGESS, CLARENCE E						

Г	T	T	T <sub>a</sub>	T	I	I	T	T		T	
199304200001 07771	04/20/1993 08:17:10	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS	Grantor	RELEASES	ROY, LEONARD J						
199305040001 25931	05/04/1993 03:01:58	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RITCHEY, JOHN ALAN						Sec:06 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:SE BQt:NE
199305250001 50561	05/25/1993 01:11:06	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	COX, CLAY						
199305250001 50571	05/25/1993 01:11:07	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	GRANT, EMMITT						
199305130001 38081	05/13/1993 02:27:39	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COFER, BRUCE K			6	24		Lot#:51 Book:6 Pg:24
199305180001 41801	05/18/1993 10:07:11	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP						
199311160003 63371	11/16/1993 01:34:26	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199301190000 16761	01/19/1993 12:12:19	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS	Grantor	RELEASES	LUCAS, BOBBY GENE						
199301060000 03271	01/06/1993 08:41:58	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS	Grantor	RELEASES	CARTER, LAWRENCE R JR						
199301060000 03281	01/06/1993 08:41:59	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS	Grantor	RELEASES	WALLINGFOR D, BARRY JOHN						
199302110000 41021	02/11/1993 01:43:52	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS	Grantor	RELEASES	SCOTT, ABRAHAM L						
199302220000 51061	02/22/1993 02:45:56	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS	Grantor	RELEASES	NEIGHBORS, MICHAEL L						
199304230001 12491	04/23/1993 08:45:01	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STATE STREET BANK AND TRUST CO						
199304090000 97961	04/09/1993 02:50:57	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CARROLL, DENNIS R			7	48		Lot#:48 Book:7 Pg:48
199304270001 16951	04/27/1993 01:00:08	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS	Grantor	RELEASES	PINZINO, THOMAS F						
199304190001 06061	04/19/1993 08:35:31	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	JONES, WALTER C						